
Hello! 
To:

STAMP
Place

H E R E

Greetings from

www.enrichkidscentre.com557 St.Marys St, Fredericton, NB E3A 8H4 

Would you
rather walk

on the MOON
or swim at

the bottom of
the OCEAN? 

5 THINGS ABOUT ME

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

Questions for you

1.

2.

HELLO
My name is

My favourite 
 ice cream

www.enrichkidscentre.com
Visit www.enrichkidscentre.com to download your own postcard
template and  mail it to EnrichKids or a friend!

Cut out both rectangles. Glue one to a piece of thin cardboard. Trim edges. Glue the
remaining rectangle to the back. Fill in the postcard and address to a person of your
choosing. Put a stamp on it and mail.

Mail your postcard to Enrich Kids for a chance to be featured and receive a postcard
back! 557 St.Marys St, Unit B, Fredericton, NB E3A 8H4

www.enrichkidscentre.com


